2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Warm-Up Handicap Event No. 2
Sponsored by Lake Area Arms, Minneapolis GC, Berans Shooting Supply Tuesday
Resident Trophies Shells 6/25/2024
Non-Resident Trophies Shells Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T201 |HIGH GUN COOK RANDY P DEER RIVER MN 97 |89 06660
T202 [HIGH JUNIOR BRAND LEO W CHAMPLIN MN 85 | 1940024
T203 |HIGH JUNIOR GOLD BERENS KYLER W STACY MN 85 [ 1115462
T204 [HIGH LADY | WALKER DAWN R SARTELL MN 89 |1216148
T205 |HIGH LADY Il NO ENTRY

T206 [HIGH SUB VETERAN GENS SCOTT W VERNON CENTER MN 92 | 8402962
T207 |HIGH SUB JUNIOR NO ENTRY

T208 [HIGH SENIOR VETERAN OLSON DARYLLE OAKDALE MN 93 | 0817246
T209 |HIGH VETERAN NEUMANN DEAN R DAKOTA MN 94 |8803196
N210 [NON RES HIGH GUN MAIN T MOSES LAKE WA 99 97 02074
N211 |NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GUSTAFSON ARTIE O CALLAHAN FL 92 | 1777886
N212 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD HENNING COLE MUSCATINE 1A 90 |1771059
N213 |NON RES HIGH LADY | NO ENTRY

N214 [NON RES HIGH LADY Il HEITNER SHELLY L FORT DODGE 1A 89 |8901333
N215 |NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN BEUMER MARVIN W AUGUSTA MO 93 [9202520
N216 [NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR WULF GAVIN WALCOTT 1A 95 2112426
N217 |NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN TAGTMEYER LARRY L MONTGOMERY TX 89 |20 20855
N218 [NON RES HIGH VETERAN TAYLOR ROB M MANHATTAN KS 97 20 20985




2024 MN State Shoot
Event 2 - Warm-Up Handicap

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

50's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $150.00)

Total Option Entries: 5
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Rounds: 3, Funds: $50.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#

2020985

9604149

0610643

1771059

0814870

Name Ydg

Taylor, Rob M. 27.0

Walker, Peter
S.

Steffen, Scott
J.

25.0

Henning, Cole  27.0

Fischer, Caleb  27.0

Cat

JG

Cust

Cat

1st
50s

49

48

42

45

47

1st
50
Win

$25.00

$15.00

$10.00

25's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $200.00)

Total Option Entries: 10

Rounds: 4, Funds: $50.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA#

2020985

9604149

8506837

1010442

0814870

1771059

2150008

1939830

0610643

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

WALKER, PETER S.

LINDELL, RICK K.

FISCHER, DEREK

FISCHER, CALEB

HENNING, COLE

STUEWE, CHAD D.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

Ydg

22.0

26.0

27.0

Cat

JG

SBV

Cust
Cat

1st

Score

25

25

22

23

23

23

22

23

20

1st

$25.00

$25.00

2nd
50s

48

47

45

45

2nd

Score

23

23

22

22

23

20

22

2nd

50

Win

$25.00

$15.00

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

2nd
Win

$25.00

$25.00

3rd

Score

24

24

24

25

21

23

23

21

23

3rd
50s

48

47

45

45

44

3rd

$50.00

3rd

50

Win

$25.00

$15.00

$5.00

$5.00

4th 4th

Score Win

24

23

25 $50.00

21

23

22

22

24

22

Tot
Win

$75.00

$45.00

$8.25

$8.25

$13.25

Tot

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00



Cust 1st 1st 2nd 2nd 3rd 3rd

4th

ATA# Name Ydg Cat
Cat Score Win Score Win Score Win Score
9912485 NOLTE, RANDY S. 250  SBV - 18 16 22 20
Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $490.00)
(Place 1 =100% )
Number of entries: 49
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage
Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $122.50 available for this class
Cust
Squad Post Name ATA# Ydg Cat Cat Class 1 Score
a
10 5 MAIN, TJ 9702074 27.0 - 99
18 4 TAYLOR, ROB M. 2020985 27.0 V - 97
16 5 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 - 95
19 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 - 95
26 3 MICHAELIS, DAVID M. 9603782 27.0 - 95
21 4 LINDELL, RICK K. 8506837 22.0 - 94
8 4 OLSON, DARYLL E. 0817246 23.0 SRV - 93
12 1 MURPHY, ROBERT D. 2072596 22.5 - 91
18 5 FISCHER, CALEB 0814870 27.0 - 91
25 1 HAVERLY, TROY 2805615 27.0 SBV - 91
28 3 FISCHER, DEREK 1010442 26.0 - 91
Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $122.50 available for this class
Cust
Squad Post Name ATA# Ydg Cat Cat Class 2 Score
9 3 HENNING, COLE 1771059 27.0 JG - 90
11 1 STUEWE, CHAD D. 2150008 23.5 - 90

4th
Win

Tot

Winnings

$122.50

Winnings

$24.50

$24.50



Squad

17

25

26

18

22

23

24

25

Post

Name

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

MUNSON, ERIC

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

WAGNER, DURAND L.

WALKER, DAWN R.

BERNING, SCOTTA.

HAVERLY, JON T.

ATA#

7908121

8110169

1626963

2003339

8205170

1216148

8506507

0415974

Ydg

27.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $121.50 available for this class

Squad

13

15

10

17

19

24

26

27

15

16

18

Post

Name

VEE, JOHN O.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

WEINER, PERRY L.

PETERSON, CURTIS

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

EYE, CODY

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

HOWARD, DARRYL

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

JACK, SANDRA JO

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

ATA #

0510458

1610358

8306463

2811128

1939830

1937494

8006425

0310900

7908384

0610643

8502397

8505261

Ydg

22.0

25.5

27.0

26.0

24.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

Cat

SBV

SRV

SBV

JG

SRV

SBV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Winnings

$24.50

$24.50

$24.50

Winnings

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50



Squad Post
14 3
23 5

Class 4 Winners ,

Squad Post
10 2
26 4
28 2
10 1
22 1
28 4
19 2
21 5
14 4
20 1
26 1
27 5
24 2
27 2

Cust

Name ATA # Ydg Cat Cat Class 3 Score
a

KING, SHAWN W. 0760626 26.0 - 86

BOLTJES, BRYAN P. 0516909 20.5 SBV - 86

Number of entries: 14, $122.25 available for this class

Name ATA # Ydg Cat g:ft Class 4 Score
MAIN, TINA M. 1216308 26.5 L2 - 85
BERENS, KYLER W. 1115462 27.0 JG - 85
BRAND, LEO W. 1940024 27.0 J - 85
KALINA, LUKE D. 0315860 27.0 - 84
SPANGLER, JOHN T, 0923396 270 SBV - 84
BOLTJES, BRENNAN J. 1858410 240 - 84
REDFIELD, FRANK J. 2811813 26.5 V - 83
LEKATZ, MICHAEL J. 1515735 230 SBV - 83
NODSLE, PERRY K. 8402740 245 V - 82
SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI 9206212 270 SBV - 82
BERENS, KYLE W. 0925115 26.0 - 82
DONAT, DOUGLAS L. 9005925 270 SBV - 79
CYR, PAULT. 2803435 260 SRV - 78
NOLTE, RANDY S. 9912485 250 SBV - 76

Open Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $60.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Number of entries: 6

Winnings

Winnings

$40.75

$40.75

$40.75



Event Winners , Number of entries: 6, $60.00 available for this group

Squad

18

16

18

15

Ydg Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $70.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Post

Number of entries: 7

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

WALKER, PETER S.

FISCHER, CALEB

HENNING, COLE

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

ATA #

2020985

9604149

0814870

1771059

1939830

0610643

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

25.0

Cat

JG

SBV

Cust
Cat

Yardage Group 23.0 - 24.5 Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad

Post

Name

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

ATA#

1939830

Yrd

24.0

Cat

SBV

Cust
Cat

Yardage Group 25.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad

15

15

Post

Name

REMPEL, JEFF S.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

ATA#

1610358

0610643

Yrd

25.5

25.0

Cat

Cust
Cat

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad

18

16

Post

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

WALKER, PETER S.

ATA#

2020985

9604149

Yrd

27.0

27.0

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

97

95

91

90

88

87

Score

88

Score

88

87

Score

97

95

Winnings

$30.00

$18.00

$12.00

Winnings

$10.00

Winnings

$10.00

$10.00

Winnings

$20.00

$12.00



Cust

Squad Post Name ATA# Yrd Cat Cat Score
18 5 FISCHER, CALEB 0814870 27.0 - 91
9 3 HENNING, COLE 1771059 27.0 JG - 90

6-Way Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $375.00)

(Place 1 = 25%, Place 2 = 15%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 25%, Place 5 = 15%, Place 6 = 10% )

Number of entries: 15

Event Winners , Number of entries: 15, $375.00 available for this group
Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat g:tSt Score
10 5 MAIN, TJ 9702074 27.0 - 99
18 4 TAYLOR, ROB M. 2020985 27.0 Vv - 97
16 5 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 - 95
19 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 - 95
18 5 FISCHER, CALEB 0814870 27.0 - 91
9 3 HENNING, COLE 1771059 27.0 JG - 90
25 5 MUNSON, ERIC 8110169 27.0 SBV - 90
18 1 CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR 2003339 27.0 - 89
10 3 WEINER, PERRY L. 8306463 27.0 SBV - 88
26 2 KNUDSON, DANIEL J. 0310900 27.0 - 88
15 4 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. 0610643 25.0 Vv - 87
18 2 JOHNSTON, KENNETH E. 8505261 27.0 SRV - 87
10 2 MAIN, TINA M. 1216308 26.5 L2 - 85
26 4 BERENS, KYLER W. 1115462 27.0 JG - 85
26 1 BERENS, KYLE W. 0925115 26.0 - 82

Winnings

$8.00

Winnings

$93.75

$56.25

$18.75

$18.75

$93.75

$28.00

$28.00

$37.50





